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What’s happening in Spring 2, 2015? 

Visit our website www.greenend.manchester.sch.uk 

  

School Reopens Monday 23rd February 
Class 6B Trip to Longley Lane Education Centre Friday 27th February 
School Class Photographs Tuesday 3rd March 
Class 6S Trip to Longley Lane Education Centre Friday 6th March 
Student Leaders trip to KidsCan Friday 6th March 
Music Assembly Thursday 12th March 
5J Class Assembly Friday 13th March  
4B Class Assembly Friday 20th March 
Parents Evenings, times to  be confirmed Tuesday 24th & Wednesday 25th March 
Year 3 Holi Assembly Friday 27th March 
Year 4 Easter Assembly Thursday 2nd April 
Attendance Assembly KS2 – 9.00am Wednesday 1st April 
Attendance Assembly KS1 & Foundation Stage – 9.30am Wednesday 1st April 
Year 4 Easter Assembly Thursday 2nd April 
School closes, end of Spring Term Thursday 2nd April 
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